
Event Date DOW Time Location

Rec Extravaganza - Tabling Event 8/14/2023 Monday 6:00pm-9:00pm Rec Center 

Deadline: OrgSync Registration 8/2/23 - 9/9/23 Friday 11:59pm Orgsync.com

First Day of Classes 8/21/2023 Monday

Sport Club Showcase 8/21 - 8/24 Monday - Thursday 

Sport Club Orientation (No practices 
between 6pm-8pm)

8/30 & 8/31 Wednesday /Thursday 5:30pm Rec Center 205

Deadline: SC 23-24 Budget Request 9/5/2023 Tuesday 11:59pm Email

Budget Presentations (Day 1) 9/6/2023 Wednesday 5:30pm Rec Center 205

Budget Presentations (Day 2) 9/7/2023 Thursday 5:30pm The Eyrie 

Sport Club Council Meeting (Sept) 9/27/2023 Wednesday 5:30pm Rec Center 205

Sport Club Council Meeting (Oct) 10/25/2023 Wednesday 5:30pm Rec Center 205

Sport Club Council Meeting (Nov) 11/29/2023 Wednesday 5:30pm Rec Center 205

Deadline: Sport Club 23-24 Budget 11/17/2023 Friday 11:59pm Email

Fall Break 11/20-11/26 Monday - Sunday

Last Day of Club Practices & Events 12/7/2023 Last Day of Classes

Sport Club Inventory of Equipment                 
(optional)

12/7/2023 Friday 5:00pm Rec Center

Winter Break 12/18/23 - 1/17/24

 Sport Clubs - Important Dates
Fall 2023


